
DOCKET
Administrative Judge: Brook Thompson

 Davidson County Assessor's Office 700 Second Ave S Nashville, Tn 37219
TIME APPELLANT REPRESENTATIVE PROPERTY ID/APPEAL NO REMARKS NOTES

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

115191

114903

114904

10514027500

08213010200

09216043700

WALTER H. BENEDICT, JR.

WALTER H. BENEDICT, JR.

WALTER H. BENEDICT, JR.

April 23, 2019

2017

2017

2017

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

CRP/LMC BERRY HILL, LLC

MARKETPLACE RESIDENCES, LLC

SKYHOUSE NASHVILLE, LLC

HT009TN
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