DOCKET Administrative Judge: Brook Thompson

April 23. 2019

Davidson County Assessor's Office 700 Second Ave S Nashville, Tn 37219

TIME	APPELLANT	REPRESENTATIVE	PROPERTY ID/APPEAL NO	REMARKS	NOTES
09:00 AM	CRP/LMC BERRY HILL, LLC	WALTER H. BENEDICT, JR.	10514027500		
			Appeal No. 115191	Tax Year 2017	
09:00 AM	MARKETPLACE RESIDENCES, LLC	WALTER H. BENEDICT, JR.	08213010200		
			Appeal No. 114903	Tax Year 2017	
09:00 AM	SKYHOUSE NASHVILLE, LLC	WALTER H. BENEDICT, JR.	09216043700	Tax Year 2017	
			Appeal No. 114904		

HT009TN Page: 1